Product Bulletin
                 2K-1.1
stamixco                  mix it up…………..
2K Mixing Technology
Plastic Disposable & Metal Static Mixers
for Mixing Viscous Materials
 2
 Introduction

Mixing
Elements
I.D.
Tube I.D.
Mixing Element O.D.
L
Total Length
O.D.
Tube O.D.
Outlet Tip
Type
O
Orifice Diameter
Burst Pressure
Limit at 70 oF
HT-P4.8-8 8 4.8 mm 6.8 cm 7.6 mm Slip Luer 1.8 mm 500 psi
HT-P4.8-16 16 4.8 mm 10.0 cm 7.6 mm Slip Luer 1.8 mm 500 psi
HT-P4.8-24 24 4.8 mm 13.3 cm 7.6 mm Slip Luer 1.8 mm 500 psi
HT-P4.8-32 32 4.8 mm 16.5 cm 7.6 mm Slip Luer 1.8 mm 500 psi
HT-P4.8-48 48 4.8 mm 23.1 cm 7.6 mm Slip Luer 1.8 mm 500 psi
HT-P6.3-8 8 6.3 mm 9.1 cm 9.4 mm Slip Luer 2.3 mm 360 psi
HT-P6.3-16 16 6.3 mm 14.0 cm 9.4 mm Slip Luer 2.3 mm 360 psi
HT-P6.3-24 24 6.3 mm 19.2 cm 9.4 mm Slip Luer 2.3 mm 360 psi
HT-P6.3-32 32 6.3 mm 24.2 cm 9.4 mm Slip Luer 2.3 mm 360 psi
HT-P6.3-48 48 6.3 mm 33.6 cm 9.4 mm Slip Luer 2.3 mm 360 psi
HT-P8.0-18 18 8.0 mm 17.9 cm 11.7 mm Stepped 2.5 mm 330 psi
HT-P8.0-24 24 8.0 mm 22.7 cm 11.7 mm Stepped 2.5 mm 330 psi
HT-P8.0-32 32 8.0 mm 29.3 cm 11.7 mm Stepped 2.5 mm 330psi
HT-P9.3-12 12 9.3 mm 14.1 cm 13.0 mm Stepped 3.1 mm 300 psi
HT-P9.3-18 18 9.3 mm 18.7 cm 13.0 mm Stepped 3.1 mm 300 psi
HT-P9.3-24 24 9.3 mm 23.5 cm 13.0 mm Stepped 3.1 mm 300 psi
HT-P9.3-30 30 9.3 mm 28.5 cm 13.0 mm Stepped 3.1 mm 300 psi
HT-P9.3-40 40 9.3 mm 36.0 cm 13.0 mm Stepped 3.1 mm 300 psi
HT-P9.3-60 60 9.3 mm 57.0 cm 13.0 mm Stepped 3.1 mm 300 psi
HT-P9.3-64 64 9.3 mm 61.1 cm 13.0 mm Stepped 3.1 mm 300 psi
HT-P12.7-12 12 12.7 mm 17.2 cm 16.8 mm Stepped 4.6 mm 270 psi
HT-P12.7-18 18 12.7 mm 23.2 cm 16.8 mm Stepped 4.6 mm 270 psi
HT-P12.7-24 24 12.7 mm 30.1 cm 16.8 mm Stepped 4.6 mm 270 psi
HT-P12.7-30 30 12.7 mm 35.9 cm 16.8 mm Stepped 4.6 mm 270 psi
HT-P12.7-36 36 12.7 mm 42.4 cm 16.8 mm Stepped 4.6 mm 270 psi
L
O.D. O I.D.
16.7 mm
Slip Luer Tip
Stepped Tip
Bell Connection
 Figure #13:  Type HT-P Helical plastic disposable static mixer in a plastic housing.
9
Type HT-TP
The HT-TP Helical Plastic Disposable static mixer with Nylon housing and brass MNPT threaded end connections allows for high
operating pressures and connection to other standard equipment via a versatile NPT thread.
Figure #12: Plastic Disposable HT-TP Helical static mixer in Acetal mixing element construction with Nylon housing and brass MNPT
threaded ends.
Table #7: Dimensions shown below for Complete HT-TP Plastic Disposable static mixing units (Figure #12) in housing with MNPT
threaded end connections.
O.D. L O.D. Number of
Mixing Elements
Outlet Burst Pressure
Limit at 70 oModel # Mixing Element  Total Length Plastic Tube  Connection F
HT-TP-8.0-12 12 8.0 mm 18.2 cm 11.2 mm 1/4” MNPT 540 psi
HT-TP-8.0-18 18 8.0 mm 23.1 cm 1127 mm 1/4” MNPT 540 psi
HT-TP-8.0-24 24 8.0 mm 27.2 cm 11.2 mm 1/4” MNPT 540 psi
HT-TP-8.0-30 30 8.0 mm 32.4 cm 11.2 mm 1/4” MNPT 540psi
HT-TP-9.3-12 12 9.4 mm 19.5 cm 12.7 mm 1/4” MNPT  450 psi
HT-TP-9.3-18 18 9.4 mm 24.7 cm 12.7 mm 1/4” MNPT 450 psi
HT-TP-9.3-24 24 9.4 mm 29.6 cm 12.7 mm 1/4” MNPT 450 psi
HT-TP-9.3-30 30 9.4 mm 35.0 cm 12.7 mm 1/4” MNPT 450 psi
HT-TP-12.6-12 12 12.6 mm 22.0 cm 16.0 mm 3/8” MNPT 340 psi
12.6 mm 16.0 mm 3/8” MNPT 340 psi HT-TP-12.6-18 18 28.4 cm
12.6 mm 16.0 mm 3/8” MNPT 340 psi HT-TP-12.6-24 24 34.5 cm
12.6 mm 16.0 mm 3/8” MNPT 340 psi 40.9 cm HT-TP-12.6-30 30
HT-TP-16.0-10 10 16.0 mm 19.5 cm 24.0 mm 1/2” MNPT  300 psi
HT-TP-16.0-20 20 16.0 mm 24.7 cm 36.8 mm 1/2” MNPT 300 psi
HT-TP-16.0-25 25 16.0 mm 29.6 cm 42.7 mm 1/2” MNPT 300 psi
HT-TP-16.0-30 30 16.0 mm 35.0 cm 50.2 mm 1/2” MNPT 300 psi
HT-TP-16.0-35 35 16.0 mm 35.0 cm 56.5 mm 1/2” MNPT 300 psi
3/4” MNPT HT-TP-19.9-8 8 19.9 mm 25.7 cm 23.4 mm 230 psi
19.9 mm 23.4 mm 3/4” MNPT 230 psi HT-TP-19.9-16 16 28.5 cm
19.9 mm 23.4 mm 3/4” MNPT 230 psi HT-TP-19.9-24 24 52.1 cm
19.9 mm 23.4 mm 3/4” MNPT 230 psi 65.6 cm HT-TP-19.9-32 32
10
Metal Static Mixers
Metal X-Grid Static Mixers (High Performance Design)
Metal X-Grid static mixers are used when process conditions of